THE PROPERTY 

INSPECTION 

1. RESERVE 

PRICE 

2. EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr. Guru Prasad Tiwari     

(“Borrower”)  

2. Mrs. Preeti Pandey 

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLSTN000020517 

Rupees  35,03,620/- (Rupees 

Thirty Five Lacs Three Thousand 

Six Hundred Twenty Only) as on 

16.01.2024 along with applicable 

future interest. 

All Piece and Parcel of 

Layout Plot No. 298-A, 

area admeasuring 

1200 Sq Fts., Peptech 

City, Mouza 

Chakbandi, PH No. 95, 

Part of Aarzi khasra No. 

14/2, Satna Panna

[...]

316 

North :- Plot No. 299A 

South :- Road 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

30.07.2024 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

29.07.2024 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

27.07.2024 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 23,50,000/-

(Rupees Twenty 

Three Lacs Fifty 

Thousand Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 2,35,000/- 

(Rupees Two 

Lacs Thirty Five 

Thousand Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: 

Rs.10,000/- 

(Rupees Ten 

Thousand Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction